
HOLIDAY BRIDGE 2026

Monday 5 January 1:00 pm

Wednesday 7 January 7:00 pm

Thursday 8 January 1:00 pm

Monday 12 January 1:00 pm

Wednesday 14 January 7:00 pm

Thursday 15 January 1:00 pm

Monday 19 January 1:00 pm
Wednesday 21 January 7:00 pm

Thursday 22 January 1:00 pm

Need a partner for Holiday Bridge?
Contact Gloria Mouatt. Phone 544 1834

BAY OF PLENTY PAIRS 2026

Round 1  Mt Mauganui Sun 22nd Feb
Sponsored by Forsyth Barr

Round 2  Whakatane Sun 12th April

Round 3  Tauranga  Sun 24th May

Round 4  Te Puke   Sun 21st June

BOP Interclub Teams:  Rotorua  Sun 26th July

Mount Maunganui Tournaments 2026

Mt Maunganui Multi Grade      5A Sat 18th April
Sponsored by Ryan Double Glazing

Mt Maunganui Intermediate 5B Sat 18th July
Mt Maunganui Junior  3B Sat 18th July
Mt Maunganui Novice 40C Sat 18th July
Sponsored by Ultimate Motors

Mt Maunganui Restricted  8B Sat 19th Sep


